
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:08 PM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Kenmoor Middle

BUS 136
08:14 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

08:18 AM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

08:20 AM LISBOROUGH RD & REES LN

08:23 AM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

08:27 AM ANNES RETREAT DR & GLADYS RETREAT CIR

08:30 AM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

08:35 AM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

08:44 AM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

08:48 AM GOODLOES PROMISE DR & QUANDERS PROMISE DR

08:52 AM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

BUS 137
08:40 AM ADDISON RD & ELKWOOD LN

08:42 AM CHAPEL OAKS DR & DUNBAR OAKS DR

08:46 AM 1701 61ST AVE

08:55 AM 2929 PENNSY DR

08:58 AM LANDOVER RD & PINEBROOK AVE

09:00 AM KENT TOWN DR & HAWTHORNE ST (SE)

09:04 AM GREELEY RD & KENT TOWN DR

BUS 138
08:34 AM FORESTGROVE LN & GRAYVINE LN

08:40 AM CRANAPPLE LN & DOUBLETREE TER

08:45 AM HOBART ST & SCRUGGS PL

08:49 AM EBENEZER LN & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD (SW)

08:50 AM VARNUM ST & 91ST PL (SW)

08:54 AM EDWARDS ST & SAINT JOHNS PL

08:57 AM BARCROFT DR & LAVALL DR

09:00 AM SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL - COMMUNITY POOL

09:02 AM GLENARDEN PKWY AND 9TH ST

09:05 AM 3RD ST & GLENARDEN PKWY

09:07 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 2ND ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS (FITNESS CENTER SIDE

BUS 139
08:53 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & 1ST  ENT MAPLE RIDGE APT

08:54 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & 2ND ENT MAPLE RIDGE APT

09:06 AM 3119 75TH AVE @ OVER LAND GARDESN APT - STOP @ CROSSWALK BEFORE T

BUS 140
08:41 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & WOODSPRING SUITES DRIVE (SE)

08:43 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:09 PM Page 2 of 8

08:48 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

08:51 AM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD

08:53 AM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

08:56 AM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

08:57 AM BROOKE GROVE RD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

08:59 AM CHESSINGTON WAY & GLENKIRK WAY

09:01 AM GLENKIRK WAY & HOLLYWELL CT

09:03 AM 2504 SAINT JOSEPHS DR

BUS 142
08:52 AM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

08:53 AM SHERIFF RD & SHERWOOD CT

08:57 AM BELLE HAVEN DR @  BOTTOM ENT TO APTS NEAR MAILBOX

08:58 AM E MARLBORO AVE & E RIDGE DR

09:00 AM RYDERWOOD CT NEAR 1801

09:02 AM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

09:05 AM HAWTHORNE ST & ORCHARD SUMMIT CT

BUS 143
08:55 AM DODGE PARK RD @ 1ST DR ON RIGHT

09:02 AM 3419 DODGE PARK RD

BUS 158
08:50 AM 65TH AVE & LANDING WAY

08:53 AM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

09:01 AM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

BUS 159
08:41 AM DECATUR TROTTER PL & HAMLIN ST & ZEEK LN

08:43 AM KELNER DR & REICHER ST

08:45 AM HAMLIN ST & KELNER DR

08:48 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & CONNECTOR (NE)

09:01 AM FISKE AVE & HAYES ST

BUS 160
08:45 AM 8803 ARDWICK ARDMORE RD

08:50 AM FULTON AVE & MCLAIN AVE

08:52 AM FULTON AVE & WESLEY ST

08:53 AM BRIGHTSEAT RD & GLENARDEN PKWY

08:55 AM 3506 BRIGHTSEAT RD

08:58 AM STERLING ST & AMADOR DR (SW)

09:03 AM ECHOLS AVE & GLENARDEN PKWY

BUS 161
08:32 AM KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:09 PM Page 3 of 8

08:34 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

08:36 AM 57TH AVE & DORIS CT

08:38 AM 58TH AVE & 58TH AVE DRIVEWAY

08:43 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

08:44 AM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

08:57 AM CREST AVE & JASON ST

08:59 AM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

09:02 AM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

09:05 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

BUS 162
08:54 AM E GLENREED CT & REED ST & W GLEN REED ST

08:55 AM LESLIE AVE & REED ST

09:06 AM DODGE PARK RD

BUS 166
08:18 AM 7200 RIVERDALE RD

08:20 AM 7002 RIVERDALE RD

08:24 AM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

08:27 AM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

08:30 AM LOIS LN & MARTINS LN (SE)

08:35 AM LAMONT DR & LARCHWOOD ST (S)

08:39 AM 85TH PL & OGLETHORPE ST (NW)

08:42 AM 85TH PL & FREMONT PL (NW)

08:47 AM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

08:49 AM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

08:52 AM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

08:57 AM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

08:59 AM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

09:02 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

BUS 262
08:36 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO POOL

08:38 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (E)

08:40 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

08:42 AM 94TH AVE & VAN BUREN ST

08:46 AM EDGERTON DR AND DESEN DR

08:48 AM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY & WOODBURN CT (S)

08:50 AM 2ND ST & BRIGHTLEA DR

08:57 AM 4050 GARDEN CITY DR

08:59 AM 3950 GARDEN CITY DR

09:06 AM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

BUS 266
08:20 AM 12211 DAISY LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:09 PM Page 4 of 8

08:25 AM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

08:27 AM PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL CT (SW)

08:35 AM WOOD POINTE CT & WOOD POINTE DR

08:39 AM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE (SE)

08:43 AM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

08:50 AM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

08:53 AM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

08:56 AM BARKER PL & FONTANA DR

09:02 AM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

BUS 390
08:31 AM WEST BROOK LA AND WEST BROOK LA

08:38 AM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

09:03 AM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

BUS 392
08:07 AM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

08:12 AM ATWELL AVE & MUDDY CREEK RD

08:16 AM FRUITWOOD DR & MAIDEN DR

08:18 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY & LAKE VICTORIA LN

08:22 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

08:27 AM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

08:32 AM FORBES BLVD & GARSON TER

08:36 AM HUXLEY DR & KINSEY TER

08:41 AM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE

08:47 AM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

08:49 AM ROUTE 450 & VISTA GARDENS LANE (W)

08:57 AM GLENN DALE RD & GLENSHIRE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:09 PM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Kenmoor Middle

BUS 128
04:29 PM FULTON AVE & MCLAIN AVE

04:31 PM FULTON AVE & WESLEY ST

04:32 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & GLENARDEN PKWY

04:34 PM 3506 BRIGHTSEAT RD

04:37 PM STERLING ST & AMADOR DR (SW)

04:40 PM 8803 ARDWICK ARDMORE RD

04:46 PM ECHOLS AVE & GLENARDEN PKWY

BUS 129
04:30 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

04:36 PM 58TH AVE & DRIVEWAY

04:39 PM 57TH AVE & DORIS CT

04:42 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

04:44 PM KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

04:55 PM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

04:56 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

05:01 PM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

05:04 PM CREST AVE & JASON ST

05:07 PM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

BUS 130
04:33 PM FISKE AVE & HAYES ST

04:47 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & CONNECTOR (NE)

04:50 PM HAMLIN ST & KELNER DR

04:52 PM KELNER DR & REICHER ST

04:55 PM DECATUR TROTTER PL & HAMLIN ST & ZEEK LN

BUS 131
04:30 PM GRANT DR AND JOHNSON AVE

04:42 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

04:44 PM 65TH AVE & LANDING WAY

BUS 132
04:28 PM LANDOVER RD & PINEBROOK AVE

04:31 PM 2929 PENNSY DR

04:34 PM KENT TOWN DR & HAWTHORNE ST (SE)

04:37 PM GREELEY RD & KENT TOWN DR

04:47 PM CHAPEL OAKS DR & DUNBAR OAKS DR

04:49 PM ADDISON RD & ELKWOOD LN

04:52 PM 1701 61ST AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:09 PM Page 6 of 8

BUS 133
04:31 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

04:35 PM NICOL CIR AND DUNROBIN DR(N)

04:37 PM NICOL CIR AND BYWARD BLVD

04:39 PM 2504 SAINT JOSEPHS DR

04:42 PM GLENKIRK WAY & HOLLYWELL CT

04:43 PM CHESSINGTON WAY & GLENKIRK WAY

04:46 PM BROOKE GROVE RD & SAINT JOSEPHS DR

04:47 PM CLERKLEE WAY & TULSON LN

04:53 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

04:56 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & WOODSPRING SUITES DRIVE (SE)

BUS 134
04:29 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD @ 2ND ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS (FITNESS CENTER

04:32 PM GLENARDEN PKWY & 3RD ST (SW)

04:34 PM GLENARDEN PKWY AND 9TH ST

04:36 PM SIR MICHAEL PL & SMITHVIEW PL - COMMUNITY POOL

04:40 PM CRANAPPLE LN & DOUBLETREE TER

04:46 PM FORESTGROVE LN & GRAYVINE LN

04:53 PM HOBART ST & SCRUGGS PL

04:56 PM EDWARDS ST & SAINT JOHNS PL

04:58 PM BARCROFT DR & LAVALL DR

05:02 PM EBENEZER LN & WHITFIELD CHAPEL RD (SW)

05:03 PM VARNUM ST & 91ST PL (SW)

BUS 136
04:34 PM 85TH AVE @ ENT TO HILLTOP APTS

04:37 PM 85TH PL & OGLETHORPE ST (NW)

04:40 PM 85TH PL & FREMONT PL (NW)

04:44 PM LAMONT DR & LARCHWOOD ST (S)

04:47 PM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

04:49 PM RIVERDALE RD @ HERITAGE SQUARE APTS

04:52 PM LOIS LN & MARTINS LN (SE)

04:55 PM 7200 RIVERDALE RD

04:57 PM 7002 RIVERDALE RD

04:59 PM RIVERDALE RD @ AUBURN MANOR APTS

05:02 PM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

05:08 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

05:10 PM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

05:12 PM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

BUS 137
04:33 PM 3419 DODGE PARK RD

04:46 PM DODGE PARK RD @ 1ST DR ON RIGHT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:09 PM Page 7 of 8

BUS 138
04:36 PM DODGE PARK RD

04:46 PM LESLIE AVE & REED ST

04:47 PM E GLENREED CT & REED ST & W GLEN REED ST

BUS 139
04:34 PM 3119 75TH AVE @ OVER LAND GARDESN APT - STOP @ CROSSWALK B

04:42 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & 1ST ENT MAPLE RIDGE APT

04:43 PM BRIGHTSEAT RD & 2ND ENT MAPLE RIDGE APT

BUS 140
04:30 PM HAWTHORNE ST & ORCHARD SUMMIT CT

04:33 PM KENT VILLAGE DR IN FRONT OF COLUMBIA PARK ELEM

04:35 PM COLUMBIA PL & FLAGSTAFF ST

04:37 PM E MARLBORO AVE & E RIDGE DR

04:38 PM BELLE HAVEN DR @  BOTTOM ENT TO APTS NEAR MAILBOX

04:39 PM SHERIFF RD AND COUNTRYWOOD CT

04:44 PM SHERIFF RD & SHERWOOD CT

BUS 184
04:37 PM LISBOROUGH RD & REES LN

04:40 PM GRID ST & LISBOROUGH RD

04:42 PM WOODGATE CT S & WOODGATE WAY

04:46 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUBHOUSE

04:51 PM ANNES RETREAT DR & GLADYS RETREAT CIR

04:53 PM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

04:58 PM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

05:07 PM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRES

05:10 PM GOODLOES PROMISE DR & QUANDERS PROMISE DR

05:13 PM FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & ODENS BEQUEST DR (S)

05:15 PM SAINT JAMES SANCTUARY DR & SAINT THOMAS SANCTUARY DR

BUS 262
04:28 PM HAWTHORNE ST & PINEBROOK AVE

04:39 PM GARDEN CITY DR & RAMP

04:41 PM 3950 GARDEN CITY DR

04:50 PM 2ND ST & BRIGHTLEA DR

04:52 PM PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY & WOODBURN CT (S)

04:54 PM EDGERTON DR AND DESEN DR

04:58 PM 94TH AVE & VAN BUREN ST

05:00 PM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

05:02 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS DR (E)

05:04 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENT TO POOL

BUS 266



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:13:09 PM Page 8 of 8

04:36 PM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

04:40 PM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

04:43 PM BARKER PL & FONTANA DR

04:46 PM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

04:53 PM OLD PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL RD

04:57 PM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE (SE)

05:01 PM WOOD POINTE CT & WOOD POINTE DR

05:11 PM 12211 DAISY LN

05:16 PM CORNER CREEK WAY & WYNNIFRED PL

05:17 PM PROSPECT HILL RD & PROSPECT HILL CT (SW)

BUS 392
04:34 PM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

04:39 PM ACKERLY TER & FORBES BLVD & LINFORD TER

04:43 PM HUXLEY DR & KINSEY TER

04:45 PM FORBES BLVD & GARSON TER

04:52 PM JUSTINA DR & WOODLAND AVE

04:57 PM BUENA VISTA AVE & DIABLO AVE

04:59 PM ROUTE 450 & VISTA GARDENS LANE (W)

05:08 PM GLENN DALE RD & GLENSHIRE DR

05:10 PM FRUITWOOD DR & MAIDEN DR

05:14 PM ATWELL AVE & MUDDY CREEK RD

05:18 PM JAMES MADISON LN & JUDICIAL DR

BUS 428
04:29 PM FOXLAKE DR AND FOX MEADOW WAY

04:53 PM CONTEE MANOR RD & WATERFORD MILL RD

05:01 PM WEST BROOK LA AND WEST BROOK LA


